
From: DAVID J MITCHELL < 
Sent: Tuesday, December 7, 2010 8:59 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Deli 

Hope all is good 
I need to show proof of funds (no commitment,no names) to the seller of Carnegie Can I speak to you about this 
sometime this week 

David 
DAVID MITCHELL 
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